1_
PO
R
TA
B
LE
 S
O

POSITIONER
Tool to adjust the two platforms for an optimal
arrangement.
CABLE AND CABLE PROTECTION
The wireless version is supplied without cable protectors
or connection cable to the indicator. They can be ordered
separately.
OPTIONAL ACCESSOIRES
•	 The kit is supplied with two 3 meter entry and exit mats. In the case of assemblies with a cable connection system, cable gland
accessories are also supplied.
CERTIFIED
SETS OF PLATFORMS AND MATS SHOULD BE ORDERED WITH
GI620 INDICATOR AND/OR SOFTWARE GESDYN
REFERENCES
References Width (mm) Weight (kg) Capacity (kg) Precision (kg) Wireless # Code
KIT BPRG700-10 700 24 10000 5 190297
KIT BPRG700-15 700 24 15000 5 190298
KIT BPRG-W700-10 700 24 10000 5 •	  190299
KIT BPRG-W15000 700 24 15000 5 •	  190300
KIT BPRG700-10 890 27 10000 5 190301
KIT BPRG15000 890 27 15000 5 190302
KIT BPRG-W10000 890 27 10000 5 •	  190303
KIT BPRG-W15000 890 27 15000 5 •	  190304
REFERENCES M
References Width (mm) Weight (kg) Capacity (kg) Precision (kg) Wireless # Code
MKIT BPRG10000 700 24 10000 50 190305
MKIT BPRG15000 700 24 15000 50 190306
MKIT BPRG-W10000 700 24 10000 50 •	  190307
MKIT BPRG-W15000 700 24 15000 50 •	  190308
MKIT BPRG10000 890 27 10000 50 190309